TERM - AHEAD MARKET

Instrument Name

(Rs/MWh) Volume (MWh) Trades  Volume (MWh)
MAR12-FBA-W11-NR - — = -
MAR12-FDY-W10-ER 3600 15400 2 15400
Total 15400 2 15400
Intra Day Contracts
Instrument Name Opening Highest Lowest Closing Total No of
Price (Rs.) Price (Rs.) Price (Rs.) Price (Rs.) Traded Trades
Volume
(MWh)
MAR12-H21-101-ER - - - - - -
MAR12-H22-101-ER -- - = = - -
MAR12-H23-101-ER - - = = - -
MAR12-H24-101-ER - - = = = -
Total - - - - -
Day - Ahead Contingency Contracts
Instrument Name Opening Highest Lowest Closing Total No of
Price (Rs.) Price (Rs.) Price (Rs.)  Price (Rs.) Traded Trades
Volume
(MWh)

MAR12-H01-D02-NR
MAR12-H02-D02-NR
MAR12-H03-D02-NR
MAR12-H04-D02-NR
MAR12-H05-D02-NR
MAR12-H06-D02-NR
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Next best sell bid
available (Rs.)
5250
Next best Next best
buy bid sell bid
available available
(Rs.) (Rs.)
3800 -
3800 4100
3800 4100
3800 4100
Next best Next best
buy bid sell bid
available available
(Rs.) (Rs.)
3070 -
3070 -
3070 -
3070 -
3070 -
3070 -
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MAR12-H07-D02-NR
MAR12-H08-D02-NR
MAR12-H09-D02-NR
MAR12-H10-D02-NR
MAR12-H11-D02-NR
MAR12-H12-D02-NR
MAR12-H13-D02-NR
MAR12-H14-D02-NR
MAR12-H15-D02-NR
MAR12-H16-D02-NR
MAR12-H17-D02-NR
MAR12-H18-D02-NR
MAR12-H23-D02-NR
MAR12-H24-D02-NR

Total

Instrument Name

Opening
Price (Rs.)

Highest
Price (Rs.)

Lowest
Price (Rs.)

—_—

W r

—mf -

INDIAN ENERGY EXCHANGE

India’s No.1 Power Exchange

Daily Contracts
Closing Total

Price (Rs.) Traded

Volume

(MWh)

PAGE 2 OF 2

No of
Trades

AN B O OO &N O O OO & OO OO O & O

118

Total Buy
Bid
Volume
(MWh)

Total Sell
Bid
Volume
(MWh)

3070
3070
3070
3070
3070
3070
3070
3070
3070
3070
3070
3070
3070
3070

Next best
buy bid
available
(Rs.)

01/03/2012

Next best
sell bid
available
(Rs.)



